
Company Firstname Lastname EmailAddress

Accede Mold & Tool Co., Inc. Mitchell Fox mitchellfox@accedemold.com

Accede Mold & Tool Co., Inc. Camille Sackett camillesackett@accedemold.com

Advantage Industries Jason Becksford jbecksford@advind.com

Alliance Laser Sales, Inc. Michelle Kruschel michelle@alliancelasersales.com

Alliance Specialties Tony Demakis tony@alliancelasersales.com

Baumann Tool & Die Mark Brown markb@baumanntd.com

Beanstalk CCW Ted Stolberg ted@beanstalkccw.com

Belmont Equipment & Technologies Brian Nixon briann@belmont4edm.com

Belmont Equipment & Technologies John Shore johns@belmont4edm.com

BICO Steel Jeff Ford jford@bicosteel.com

BICO Steel Dave Visser dvisser@bicosteel.com

BORIDE Engineered Abrasives James Gaultier jgaultier@borideabrasives.com

Byrne Tool + Design Andy Baker bakera@byrne-tool.com

Byrne Tool + Design Mike McLean mcleanm@byrne-tool.com

CAM-TOOL by CGS North America Ryan Weekes ryan@camtool.com

Cimatron Mazin Kaju mazin.kaju@cambrio.com

Cimatron Ralph Picklo ralph.picklo@cambrio.com

Cimatron Danny Schellenberger danny.schellenberger@cambrio.com

Concept Molds Chris Double cdouble@conceptmolds.com

Concept Molds Michael Rochholz mrochholz@conceptmolds.com

Creative Technology Corporation Jimmy Renallo jimmy@creat.com

Crescent Industries Inc. Brock Alloway balloway@crescentind.com

Crescent Industries Inc. Joshua Smoker jsmoker@crescentind.com

Crystallume Engineered Diamond Prod. Brad Brandel brad.brandel@gmail.com

Crystallume Engineered Diamond ProductsEd Francis efrancis@crystallume.com

CS Tool Engineering Inc. Don Snow donsnow@cste.com

CS Tool Engineering Inc. Jeff Wernette jeffwernette@cste.com

Custom Etch Inc. Chad Hase chad.hase@custometch.com

Die-Tech & Engineering Inc. Chris Berry c.berry@dietech-gr.com

Die-Tech & Engineering Inc. Sandra Berry s.berry@dietech-gr.com

Die-Tech & Engineering Inc. Bill Berry w.berry@dietech-gr.com

Die-Tech & Engineering Inc. Adam Berry a.berry@dietech-gr.com

Dramco Tool Company Inc. Justin Gregg justing@dramcotool.com

Dramco Tool Company Inc. Larry Patten lpatten941@gmail.com

Dramco Tool Company Inc. Justin Pfenning justinp@dramcotool.com

Dramco Tool Company Inc. Dillon Siegel dillons@dramcotool.com

Dramco Tool Company Inc. Jeremy Swanek jeremys@dramcotool.com

Dynamic Group, Inc. James Doll jdoll@dynamicgroup.com

Dynamic Group, Inc. Matt Walters mwalters@dynamicgroup.com

Dynamic Tool Corporation John Berg john.berg@dyntool.com

Eifel Mold & Engineering Eric Hecker eric.hecker@eifel-inc.com

Eifel Mold & Engineering Michael Nye michael.nye@eifel-inc.com

Erowa Technology Inc. Ted Bilous ted.bilous@erowa.com

Erowa Technology Inc. Dan Pilolla dan.pilolla@erowa.com

FCS North America Terry Kasper terry.kasper@fcssystem.com

Federated Insurance Aldi Dushku

Federated Insurance Dave Szymanski dgszymanski@fedins.com

Finkl Steel Kurt Chornoby kchornoby@finkl.com



Franchino Mold & Engineering Scott Anderson sanderson@franchino.com

Franchino Mold & Engineering Chris Cook ccook@franchino.com

Franchino Mold & Engineering Kent Franchino kfranchino@franchino.com

Franchino Mold & Engineering Mike Hetherington mhetherington@franchino.com

Franchino Mold & Engineering Brad Rusthoven bradr@franchino.com

Fresnel Technology Nelson Claytor nclaytor@fresneltech.com

Gesswein Kimberly Arnette karnette@gesswein.com

Gesswein Pete Jaisaree pjaisaree@gesswein.com

Gosiger Jeremy Deetmer

GROB Systems, Inc. Jamie Rivait jrivait@grobsystems.com

Hanson International Baylee Boyer bboyer@hansoninternational.com

Hanson International Julie LaVanway jlavanway@hansoninternational.com

Hanson International Brian Liggett bliggett@hansoninternational.com

Hanson International Chayse Magrane

Hanson International Derek Morgan

Hanson International Chip Spear cspear@hansoninternational.com

Hanson International Heath Weich hweich@hansoninternational.com

Harbour Results Laurie Harbour laurie.harbour@harbourresults.com

HEIDENHAIN Corporation Gisbert Ledvon gledvon@heidenhain.com

HEIDENHAIN Corporation Joe Pizzoferrato jpizzoferrato@heidenhain.com

Hexagon Manufacturing Intelligence Timothy Mackey timothy.mackey@hexagon.com

Hexagon Manufacturing Intelligence Chris Miller christopher.miller@hexagon.com

HighGear, Inc. Clay Burton clay.burton@highgear.com

HighGear, Inc. Rob Grodahl rob.grodahl@highgear.com

INCOE Corporation Jim Bott jim.bott@incoe.com

INCOE Corporation Eddie Fike eddie.fike@incoe.com

INCOE Corporation Jeremy Marsh jeremy.marsh@incoe.com

INCOE Corporation David Shirley david.shirley@incoe.com

Industrial Molds, Inc. Ray Gibler ray.gibler@industrialmolds.com

Industrial Molds, Inc. Kris Grey kris.grey@industrialmolds.com

Industrial Molds, Inc. Andy Peterson andrew.peterson@industrialmolds.com

International Mold Steel Inc. Paul Britton britt@imsteel.com

JINGDIAO North America Inc. P.J. Naughton pnaughton@jingdiao.com

JMMS Inc. David Bowers david.bowers2@jmmsinc.com

JMMS Inc. Jennie Boyle jennie.boyle@jmmsinc.com

JMMS Inc. Sarah David office.admin@jmmsinc.com

Kallan Sales Development Keith Bradt keith.bradt@kallansalesdev.com

King Commercial Capital, Inc. Gerald King gking@kingcommercialcapital.com

Legacy Precision Molds Inc. Trent Vandentop

Legacy Precision Molds Inc. Nick VanderZwaag nickv@legacyprecisionmolds.com

Legacy Precision Molds Inc. Thomas VanRee tomvr@legacyprecisionmolds.com

Legacy Precision Molds Inc. Tyler VanRee tylervr@legacyprecisionmolds.com

Liberty Molds Inc. Kyle Scott kyle@libertymolds.com

M & M Tool and Mold LLC Carl Jacobsen carlj@mmtoolandmold.com

M.R. Mold & Engineering Geri Anderson geri@mrmold.com

M.R. Mold & Engineering Rick Finnie rick@mrmold.com

Makino Andre Ey andre.ey@makino.com

Makino Sean Shafer sean.shafer@makino.com

Mantle Ethan Rejto ethan.rejto@mantle3d.com



Master Tool & Mold Inc. Jim Sperber jimsperber@mastertoolandmold.com

Mastip, Inc. Tony Brodzeller tony.brodzeller@mastip.com

Maximum Mold Group of Companies Dave LaGrow davel@maximummold.com

Mayer Tool & Engineering Tyler Roussey tylerroussey@mayertool.net

Michigan CFO Associates Dan Beardslee dbeardslee@michigancfo.com

Michigan CFO Associates Todd Rammler trammler@michigancfo.com

Michigan CFO Associates Dennis Weist dweist@michigancfo.com

Model Die & Mold Inc. Jon Hamming jhamming@modeldie.com

Model Die & Mold Inc. Jon Houseman jhouseman@modeldie.com

Model Die & Mold Inc. Jeff Klawiter jklawiter@modeldie.com

Mold Craft (A Westfall Technik Co.) Justin McPhee justin.mcphee@westfall-technik.com

MoldMaking Technology Magazine Jackie Dalzell jdalzell@ptonline.com

MoldMaking Technology Magazine Christina Fuges cfuges@gardnerweb.com

MoldMaking Technology Magazine Fiona Lawler flawler@garpub.com

MSI Mold Builders Kyle Klouda kklouda@msimoldbuilders.com

Oerlikon HRSflow Matt Tingley matt.tingley@oerlikon.com

Osco Inc. Bruce Gilgallon bgilgallon@oscosystems.com

Paragon D&E Pat Brown pbrown@paragonde.com

Paragon D&E Jake Chapman jchapman@paragonde.com

Paragon D&E Dane Miller djmiller@paragonde.com

Paragon D&E Thomas Symons tsymons@paragonde.com

Paragon D&E Dave VanRooyen davev@paragonde.com

PCS Company Angela Elsey aelsey@pcs-company.com

PCS Company Bruce Konopinski bkonopinski@pcs-company.com

PCS Company Denise TerHaar dterhaar@pcs-company.com

PCS Company Jason Verplank jverplank@pcs-company.com

Peterson Media Group Lindsey Munson lindsey@petersonmg.com

Plastic Engineering & Technical Svcs. Steve Hinderer shinderer@petsinc.net

Pleasant Precision Inc. Dustin Bray dbray@teamppi.com

PM Mold Company Inc. John Karras johnk@pmmold.com

Prestige Mold Incorporated Todd Steging todd.steging@prestigemold.com

Prime Manufacturing Technologies Luke Chow lchow@primemfgtech.com

Progressive Components Lorena Fisher lorena.fisher@procomps.com

Progressive Components Scott Kovalska scott.kovalska@procomps.com

Progressive Components Glenn Starkey Glenn.starkey@procomps.com

Progressive Components Don Starkey don.starkey@procomps.com

PUNCH INDUSTRY USA, Inc. Cheryl Richardson cherylrichardson@punch.us.com

QME Inc. - Quality Mold & Eng. Jason Florian office@quality-molds.com

QME Inc. - Quality Mold & Eng. Mike Howell mhowell@quality-molds.com

Quality Mold Inc. Shawn Waskiewicz shawn@qualitymolderie.com

R.E.R. Software, Inc. Roger Bassous rogerb@rersoftware.com

R.E.R. Software, Inc. Edward Bassous edwardb@rersoftware.com

Round Mate Phil Guajardo pguajardo@teamppi.com

SelfLube Phil Allor plallor@selflube.com

SelfLube Greg Kirchhoff gkirchhoff@selflube.com

SelfLube Alan Wierzbicki alan@selflube.com

Swiss Steel USA, Inc. Bruce Skarnulis bruce.skarnulis@swisssteelgroup.com

Swiss Steel USA, Inc. John Stocker john.stocker@swisssteelgroup.com

Tebis America, Inc. Michael Thiessen michael.thiessen@tebisusa.com



Tebis America, Inc. Lee Van Every lee.vanevery@tebisusa.com

Tessy Tooling Scott Smith ssmith@tessytooling.com

TK Mold & Engineering Inc. Tom Barr thomasb@tkmoldeng.com

TK Mold & Engineering Inc. Krista Barr kristab@tkmoldeng.com

TK Mold & Engineering Inc. Christopher Ichenberg

TK Mold & Engineering Inc. Jonathan Salter jonnys@tkmoldeng.com

Tolerance Tool Troy Roberts troy@beanstalkccw.com

UNISIG Steve Landmann slandmann@unisig.com

United Tool and Mold Inc. Patrick Brisson patrick.brisson@utminc.com

United Tool and Mold Inc. Chad LaMance chad@utminc.com

Vincent Tool Technologies Kenny Skar kenny@vincenttool.com

Vincent Tool Technologies Austin Sykora asykora@vincenttool.com

Waypoint Marketing Communications Sara Melefsky sara@waypointmc.com

Waypoint Marketing Communications Shelly Otenbaker shelly@waypointmc.com

Westminster Tool Inc. Hannah Belmont hbelmont@westminstertool.com

Westminster Tool Inc. Micheal Belmont mbelmont@westminstertool.com

Westminster Tool Inc. Colby Coombs ccoombs@westminstertool.com

Westminster Tool Inc. Hillary Thomas hthomas@westminstertool.com

Wipfli, LLP Mike Devereux mike.devereux@wipfli.com

Wipfli, LLP Joe Girard joseph.girard@wipfli.com

Wipfli, LLP Bryan Powrozek bryan.powrozek@wipfli.com

Wisconsin Engraving Company Tom Stapleton tom@wi-engraving.com

YCM Alliance Mark Schlanderer marks@5axisintelligence.com

Zero Tolerance, LLC Brandon Hadley bhadley@zerotoleranecnc.com

Zero Tolerance, LLC Steve Michon smichon@zerotolerancecnc.com

Zimmermann Inc. Peter Hoenig peter@zimmermann-inc.com

Zimmermann Inc. Cornelius Kiesel cornelius@zimmermann-inc.com


